
Page 1 to 4

  

This is a published notice on the Find a Tender service: https://www.find-
tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/079353-2025 

Award

Basildon - PPSGB - Decontamination Unit Servicing

Mid and South Essex NHS Foundation Trust

UK6: Contract award notice - Procurement Act 2023 - view information about notice types 

Notice identifier: 2025/S 000-079353
Procurement identifier (OCID): ocds-h6vhtk-05ede6 (view related notices)
Published 3 December 2025, 1:19pm

Scope 

Description

Basildon - PPSGB - Decontamination Unit Servicing -be spoke services

 

Contract 2. Basildon - PPSGB - Decontamination Unit Servicing

Supplier

PPSGB Limited

https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/079353-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/079353-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Home/NoticeTypes
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/procurement/ocds-h6vhtk-05ede6


Page 2 to 4

Contract value

£5,829.50 excluding VAT

£6,995.40 including VAT

Below the relevant threshold

Award decision date

3 December 2025

Earliest date the contract will be signed

14 December 2025

Contract dates (estimated)

15 December 2025 to 31 March 2026

3 months, 17 days

Main procurement category

Services

CPV classifications

90722200 - Environmental decontamination services

38421000 - Flow-measuring equipment



Page 3 to 4

Procedure 

Procedure type

Below threshold - without competition

Supplier 

PPSGB Limited

Sherbourne Drive

Milton Keynes

MK7 8HX

United Kingdom

Email: dave.parker@ppsgb.com

Region: UKJ12 - Milton Keynes

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): No

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): No

Contract 2. Basildon - PPSGB - Decontamination Unit Servicing

mailto:dave.parker@ppsgb.com


Page 4 to 4

Contracting authority 

Mid and South Essex NHS Foundation Trust

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PBVJ-9475-ZCMD

Nethermayne

Basildon

SS16 5NL

United Kingdom

Contact name: Melanie Pigram

Email: melanie.pigram@nhs.net

Website: https://www.mse.nhs.uk/

Region: UKH37 - Essex Thames Gateway

Organisation type: Public authority - central government

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

mailto:melanie.pigram@nhs.net
https://www.mse.nhs.uk
http://www.tcpdf.org

	Scope
	Description

	
	Contract 2. Basildon - PPSGB - Decontamination Unit Servicing
	Supplier
	Contract value
	Award decision date
	Earliest date the contract will be signed
	Contract dates (estimated)
	Main procurement category
	CPV classifications

	Procedure
	Procedure type

	Supplier
	PPSGB Limited

	Contracting authority
	Mid and South Essex NHS Foundation Trust


		2026-02-24T23:57:22+0000
	TCPDF




